AR98 - Mc Crory - Johnson Field

Airport details

State
Country
Region
Elevation
Timezone
Coordinates
Type

ICAO code
IATA code
FAA code

Runway info

Runway 18/ 36
length
bearing
width
surface

Communication

Arkansas
United States of America

208ft (63m)

GMT -6

35.26805, -91.18879
land

AR98

n/a

AR98

785m (2575ft)
184° /4°

14m (45ft)
grass

No airport communication available for AR98

Nearby beacons

code identifier dist bearing
DS CERCY (SEARCY) NDB 29.4 255.7°
GQE GILMORE VOR/DME 35.1 83.6°
BV ALMND (BATESVILLE) NDB 39.6 305.5°
JBR JONESBORO VOR/DME 46.7 44.6°
umMm MARVELL (HELENA) VOR/DME 48.7 143.4°
1T STUTT (STUTTGART) NDB 49.7 207.2°
ARG WALNUT RIDGE VORTAC 51.8 15.6°
LRF JACKSONVILLE TACAN 52 250.1°
TNZ LAWRENCE COUNTY (WALNUT RIDGE) NDB 57.8 15.7°
LIT LITTLE ROCK VORTAC 60.3 239.2°
Disclaimer

frequency
375
113
335
108.60
109.60
338
114.50
109.20
227
113.90
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The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator

only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to
change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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