

# AR98 - Mc Crory - Johnson Field

---

## Airport details

State	Arkansas
Country	United States of America
Region	
Elevation	208ft (63m)
Timezone	GMT -6
Coordinates	35.26805, -91.18879
Type	land
ICAO code	AR98
IATA code	n/a
FAA code	AR98

## Runway info

Runway 18 / 36	
length	785m (2575ft)
bearing	184° / 4°
width	14m (45ft)
surface	grass

## Communication

No airport communication available for AR98

## Nearby beacons

<b>code</b>	<b>identifier</b>	<b>dist</b>	<b>bearing</b>	<b>frequency</b>
DS	CERCY (SEARCY) NDB	29.4	255.7°	375
GQE	GILMORE VOR/DME	35.1	83.6°	113
BV	ALMND (BATESVILLE) NDB	39.6	305.5°	335
JBR	JONESBORO VOR/DME	46.7	44.6°	108.60
UJM	MARVELL (HELENA) VOR/DME	48.7	143.4°	109.60
TT	STUTT (STUTT GART) NDB	49.7	207.2°	338
ARG	WALNUT RIDGE VORTAC	51.8	15.6°	114.50
LRF	JACKSONVILLE TACAN	52	250.1°	109.20
TNZ	LAWRENCE COUNTY (WALNUT RIDGE) NDB	57.8	15.7°	227
LIT	LITTLE ROCK VORTAC	60.3	239.2°	113.90

## Disclaimer

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to change without notice.

## To be used with X-Plane simulation only